
PK ILIRIJA http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx TIMING LJUBLJANA
Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 7.5.2022 18:58 - Stran 1

MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 7.5.2022

22. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
7.5.2022 - 18:50

Rojen Klub Rezultat

Ml.Dečki

1. Erker De Lucat George 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:50.15
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:45.12 36.71 250m: 2:58.87 36.28 350m: 4:13.60 36.66

100m: 1:08.41 36.59 200m: 2:22.59 37.47 300m: 3:36.94 38.07 400m: 4:50.15 36.55

2. Testen Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:14.27
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:54.55 40.28 250m: 3:15.52 40.03 350m: 4:37.01 39.62

100m: 1:14.27 39.79 200m: 2:35.49 40.94 300m: 3:57.39 41.87 400m: 5:14.27 37.26

3. Šumi Branilovič Vid 10 PK Radovljica 5:19.26
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 1:59.10 41.54 250m: 3:20.78 40.97 350m: 4:41.33 40.52

100m: 1:17.56 40.59 200m: 2:39.81 40.71 300m: 4:00.81 40.03 400m: 5:19.26 37.93

4. Janjić Andrija 10 Plivački klub "Borac" Banja Luka 5:24.25
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:59.18 42.22 250m: 3:22.52 41.67 350m: 4:44.62 41.07

100m: 1:16.96 40.77 200m: 2:40.85 41.67 300m: 4:03.55 41.03 400m: 5:24.25 39.63

5. Novak Jak 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 5:25.41
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:59.09 42.09 250m: 3:20.12 40.39 350m: 4:43.55 40.94

100m: 1:17.00 41.05 200m: 2:39.73 40.64 300m: 4:02.61 42.49 400m: 5:25.41 41.86

6. Krapež Jakob 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:33.54
50m: 38.21 38.21 150m: 2:03.01 42.56 250m: 3:28.99 41.61 350m: 4:53.16 41.04

100m: 1:20.45 42.24 200m: 2:47.38 44.37 300m: 4:12.12 43.13 400m: 5:33.54 40.38

7. Strojanšek Tristan 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:37.46
50m: 39.08 39.08 150m: 2:06.25 43.18 250m: 3:33.05 43.62 350m: 4:58.07 42.52

100m: 1:23.07 43.99 200m: 2:49.43 43.18 300m: 4:15.55 42.50 400m: 5:37.46 39.39

8. Kodermac Rok 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:42.53
50m: 39.53 39.53 150m: 2:04.41 43.23 250m: 3:33.14 44.68 350m: 5:01.29 44.46

100m: 1:21.18 41.65 200m: 2:48.46 44.05 300m: 4:16.83 43.69 400m: 5:42.53 41.24

9. Jarkovič Lovro 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:49.72
50m: 40.47 40.47 150m: 2:13.83 46.75 250m: 3:43.14 43.38 350m: 5:10.25 42.14

100m: 1:27.08 46.61 200m: 2:59.76 45.93 300m: 4:28.11 44.97 400m: 5:49.72 39.47

10. Skvarča Aleksej 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 5:51.32
50m: 39.67 39.67 150m: 2:09.61 44.80 250m: 3:40.39 44.75 350m: 5:08.93 44.29

100m: 1:24.81 45.14 200m: 2:55.64 46.03 300m: 4:24.64 44.25 400m: 5:51.32 42.39

11. Jerše Jaka 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:15.37
50m: 42.51 42.51 150m: 2:17.05 47.63 250m: 3:52.19 47.36 350m: 5:28.19 48.37

100m: 1:29.42 46.91 200m: 3:04.83 47.78 300m: 4:39.82 47.63 400m: 6:15.37 47.18

12. Hus Jernej 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:16.07
50m: 41.66 41.66 150m: 2:18.38 47.99 250m: 3:54.90 46.74 350m: 5:29.03 46.11

100m: 1:30.39 48.73 200m: 3:08.16 49.78 300m: 4:42.92 48.02 400m: 6:16.07 47.04

13. Lavrih Oskar 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:20.09
50m: 42.20 42.20 150m: 2:20.68 49.68 250m: 3:57.05 47.21 350m: 5:34.48 49.06

100m: 1:31.00 48.80 200m: 3:09.84 49.16 300m: 4:45.42 48.37 400m: 6:20.09 45.61

14. Sever Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 6:55.16
50m: 44.22 44.22 150m: 2:28.92 53.52 250m: 4:17.15 54.21 350m: 6:05.66 54.93

100m: 1:35.40 51.18 200m: 3:22.94 54.02 300m: 5:10.73 53.58 400m: 6:55.16 49.50

15. Gergeli Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 6:59.89
50m: 42.21 42.21 150m: 2:29.85 54.22 250m: 4:18.81 53.96 350m: 6:07.40 52.41

100m: 1:35.63 53.42 200m: 3:24.85 55.00 300m: 5:14.99 56.18 400m: 6:59.89 52.49
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Dečki

1. Kocjan Nik 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:52.72
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:46.13 38.09 250m: 3:01.29 38.27 350m: 4:16.68 37.90

100m: 1:08.04 35.49 200m: 2:23.02 36.89 300m: 3:38.78 37.49 400m: 4:52.72 36.04

2. Terseglav Andraž 08 PK Radovljica 5:01.25
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:52.04 39.13 250m: 3:08.93 38.08 350m: 4:25.05 36.79

100m: 1:12.91 38.29 200m: 2:30.85 38.81 300m: 3:48.26 39.33 400m: 5:01.25 36.20

3. Priteržnik Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 5:01.88
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:49.63 37.84 250m: 3:08.30 39.09 350m: 4:26.07 38.87

100m: 1:11.79 38.65 200m: 2:29.21 39.58 300m: 3:47.20 38.90 400m: 5:01.88 35.81

4. Pezerovič Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 5:02.96
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:51.09 39.20 250m: 3:09.59 39.01 350m: 4:27.25 38.56

100m: 1:11.89 38.23 200m: 2:30.58 39.49 300m: 3:48.69 39.10 400m: 5:02.96 35.71

5. Gregorčič Nejc 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:04.54
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:52.72 39.62 250m: 3:09.75 38.59 350m: 4:27.28 38.43

100m: 1:13.10 37.60 200m: 2:31.16 38.44 300m: 3:48.85 39.10 400m: 5:04.54 37.26

6. Rupnik Ivo 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:07.27
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:53.20 39.21 250m: 3:12.13 39.16 350m: 4:29.73 38.23

100m: 1:13.99 38.83 200m: 2:32.97 39.77 300m: 3:51.50 39.37 400m: 5:07.27 37.54

7. Rodman Ponikvar Ian 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:11.72
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:53.66 39.15 250m: 3:12.70 39.75 350m: 4:33.21 40.24

100m: 1:14.51 39.82 200m: 2:32.95 39.29 300m: 3:52.97 40.27 400m: 5:11.72 38.51

8. Lipolt Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 5:12.38
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 1:54.80 39.51 250m: 3:14.24 39.59 350m: 4:34.90 40.43

100m: 1:15.29 39.01 200m: 2:34.65 39.85 300m: 3:54.47 40.23 400m: 5:12.38 37.48

9. Maher Nejc 09 PK Radovljica 5:12.48
50m: 36.56 36.56 150m: 1:55.40 39.77 250m: 3:15.10 39.70 350m: 4:34.36 39.36

100m: 1:15.63 39.07 200m: 2:35.40 40.00 300m: 3:55.00 39.90 400m: 5:12.48 38.12

10. Aleš Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 5:32.68
50m: 38.89 38.89 150m: 2:05.42 44.14 250m: 3:31.14 42.74 350m: 4:54.77 41.91

100m: 1:21.28 42.39 200m: 2:48.40 42.98 300m: 4:12.86 41.72 400m: 5:32.68 37.91

11. Podlogar Aleksander 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:33.57
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 2:00.60 43.71 250m: 3:28.12 44.04 350m: 4:55.10 43.34

100m: 1:16.89 41.12 200m: 2:44.08 43.48 300m: 4:11.76 43.64 400m: 5:33.57 38.47

12. Stražišar Vid 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:34.62
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:03.60 42.38 250m: 3:29.21 41.71 350m: 4:53.71 41.52

100m: 1:21.22 42.60 200m: 2:47.50 43.90 300m: 4:12.19 42.98 400m: 5:34.62 40.91

13. Dovžan Jure 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:36.80
50m: 39.05 39.05 150m: 2:05.38 42.98 250m: 3:31.85 43.05 350m: 4:56.28 42.02

100m: 1:22.40 43.35 200m: 2:48.80 43.42 300m: 4:14.26 42.41 400m: 5:36.80 40.52

14. Smrečnik Ožbej 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 5:41.67
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:56.35 40.75 250m: 3:22.82 43.31 350m: 4:55.01 46.86

100m: 1:15.60 40.84 200m: 2:39.51 43.16 300m: 4:08.15 45.33 400m: 5:41.67 46.66

15. Umićević Ognjen 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:43.08
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:04.52 43.18 250m: 3:33.73 44.61 350m: 5:02.01 44.07

100m: 1:21.34 42.63 200m: 2:49.12 44.60 300m: 4:17.94 44.21 400m: 5:43.08 41.07

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx


PK ILIRIJA http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx TIMING LJUBLJANA
Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 7.5.2022 18:58 - Stran 3

MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 7.5.2022

22. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free

Kadeti

1. Peterlin Nik 06 PK Kamnik 4:11.52
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:32.29 31.55 250m: 2:36.48 31.81 350m: 3:41.15 32.03

100m: 1:00.74 31.76 200m: 2:04.67 32.38 300m: 3:09.12 32.64 400m: 4:11.52 30.37

2. Kocič Nikola Tin 07 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 4:43.48
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:46.28 35.62 250m: 2:57.49 35.83 350m: 4:09.27 35.74

100m: 1:10.66 36.79 200m: 2:21.66 35.38 300m: 3:33.53 36.04 400m: 4:43.48 34.21

3. Čatić Ismar 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:43.87
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:43.69 36.51 250m: 2:56.50 36.39 350m: 4:10.02 36.80

100m: 1:07.18 35.24 200m: 2:20.11 36.42 300m: 3:33.22 36.72 400m: 4:43.87 33.85

4. Jančar Blaž 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:53.95
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:47.26 37.78 250m: 3:03.10 38.35 350m: 4:18.94 38.31

100m: 1:09.48 36.92 200m: 2:24.75 37.49 300m: 3:40.63 37.53 400m: 4:53.95 35.01

5. Vidović Lan 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:26.45
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:59.34 42.32 250m: 3:23.52 42.44 350m: 4:47.50 42.47

100m: 1:17.02 41.64 200m: 2:41.08 41.74 300m: 4:05.03 41.51 400m: 5:26.45 38.95

6. Komar Pucelj Žiga 07 PK Ljubljana 5:28.95
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 2:00.83 42.35 250m: 3:26.49 42.99 350m: 4:51.21 42.11

100m: 1:18.48 41.95 200m: 2:43.50 42.67 300m: 4:09.10 42.61 400m: 5:28.95 37.74

Mladinci

1. Rajić Timon 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:23.78
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:37.68 33.03 250m: 2:43.61 32.66 350m: 3:51.51 33.78

100m: 1:04.65 33.77 200m: 2:10.95 33.27 300m: 3:17.73 34.12 400m: 4:23.78 32.27

2. Zogovič Dejan 04 PK Ljubljana 4:24.07
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:38.92 33.87 250m: 2:45.52 32.86 350m: 3:52.93 33.60

100m: 1:05.05 34.38 200m: 2:12.66 33.74 300m: 3:19.33 33.81 400m: 4:24.07 31.14

3. Prebil Jakob 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:30.00
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:38.34 33.21 250m: 2:46.41 33.87 350m: 3:56.00 34.72

100m: 1:05.13 34.07 200m: 2:12.54 34.20 300m: 3:21.28 34.87 400m: 4:30.00 34.00

4. Štih Matevž 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:33.33
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:39.43 34.68 250m: 2:49.38 34.93 350m: 3:59.98 35.36

100m: 1:04.75 33.92 200m: 2:14.45 35.02 300m: 3:24.62 35.24 400m: 4:33.33 33.35

Člani

1. Hrovat Erik 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 4:39.75
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:44.67 36.86 250m: 2:56.56 35.58 350m: 4:06.60 34.81

100m: 1:07.81 35.34 200m: 2:20.98 36.31 300m: 3:31.79 35.23 400m: 4:39.75 33.15

Odprto

1. Peterlin Nik 06 PK Kamnik 4:11.52
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:32.29 31.55 250m: 2:36.48 31.81 350m: 3:41.15 32.03

100m: 1:00.74 31.76 200m: 2:04.67 32.38 300m: 3:09.12 32.64 400m: 4:11.52 30.37

2. Rajić Timon 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:23.78
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:37.68 33.03 250m: 2:43.61 32.66 350m: 3:51.51 33.78

100m: 1:04.65 33.77 200m: 2:10.95 33.27 300m: 3:17.73 34.12 400m: 4:23.78 32.27
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Rojen Klub Rezultat

3. Zogovič Dejan 04 PK Ljubljana 4:24.07
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:38.92 33.87 250m: 2:45.52 32.86 350m: 3:52.93 33.60

100m: 1:05.05 34.38 200m: 2:12.66 33.74 300m: 3:19.33 33.81 400m: 4:24.07 31.14

4. Prebil Jakob 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:30.00
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:38.34 33.21 250m: 2:46.41 33.87 350m: 3:56.00 34.72

100m: 1:05.13 34.07 200m: 2:12.54 34.20 300m: 3:21.28 34.87 400m: 4:30.00 34.00

5. Štih Matevž 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:33.33
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:39.43 34.68 250m: 2:49.38 34.93 350m: 3:59.98 35.36

100m: 1:04.75 33.92 200m: 2:14.45 35.02 300m: 3:24.62 35.24 400m: 4:33.33 33.35

6. Hrovat Erik 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 4:39.75
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:44.67 36.86 250m: 2:56.56 35.58 350m: 4:06.60 34.81

100m: 1:07.81 35.34 200m: 2:20.98 36.31 300m: 3:31.79 35.23 400m: 4:39.75 33.15

7. Kocič Nikola Tin 07 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 4:43.48
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:46.28 35.62 250m: 2:57.49 35.83 350m: 4:09.27 35.74

100m: 1:10.66 36.79 200m: 2:21.66 35.38 300m: 3:33.53 36.04 400m: 4:43.48 34.21

8. Čatić Ismar 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:43.87
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:43.69 36.51 250m: 2:56.50 36.39 350m: 4:10.02 36.80

100m: 1:07.18 35.24 200m: 2:20.11 36.42 300m: 3:33.22 36.72 400m: 4:43.87 33.85

9. Erker De Lucat George 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:50.15
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:45.12 36.71 250m: 2:58.87 36.28 350m: 4:13.60 36.66

100m: 1:08.41 36.59 200m: 2:22.59 37.47 300m: 3:36.94 38.07 400m: 4:50.15 36.55

10. Kocjan Nik 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:52.72
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:46.13 38.09 250m: 3:01.29 38.27 350m: 4:16.68 37.90

100m: 1:08.04 35.49 200m: 2:23.02 36.89 300m: 3:38.78 37.49 400m: 4:52.72 36.04

11. Jančar Blaž 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 4:53.95
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:47.26 37.78 250m: 3:03.10 38.35 350m: 4:18.94 38.31

100m: 1:09.48 36.92 200m: 2:24.75 37.49 300m: 3:40.63 37.53 400m: 4:53.95 35.01

12. Terseglav Andraž 08 PK Radovljica 5:01.25
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:52.04 39.13 250m: 3:08.93 38.08 350m: 4:25.05 36.79

100m: 1:12.91 38.29 200m: 2:30.85 38.81 300m: 3:48.26 39.33 400m: 5:01.25 36.20

13. Priteržnik Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 5:01.88
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:49.63 37.84 250m: 3:08.30 39.09 350m: 4:26.07 38.87

100m: 1:11.79 38.65 200m: 2:29.21 39.58 300m: 3:47.20 38.90 400m: 5:01.88 35.81

14. Pezerovič Ian 09 PK Ljubljana 5:02.96
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:51.09 39.20 250m: 3:09.59 39.01 350m: 4:27.25 38.56

100m: 1:11.89 38.23 200m: 2:30.58 39.49 300m: 3:48.69 39.10 400m: 5:02.96 35.71

15. Gregorčič Nejc 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:04.54
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:52.72 39.62 250m: 3:09.75 38.59 350m: 4:27.28 38.43

100m: 1:13.10 37.60 200m: 2:31.16 38.44 300m: 3:48.85 39.10 400m: 5:04.54 37.26

16. Rupnik Ivo 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:07.27
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:53.20 39.21 250m: 3:12.13 39.16 350m: 4:29.73 38.23

100m: 1:13.99 38.83 200m: 2:32.97 39.77 300m: 3:51.50 39.37 400m: 5:07.27 37.54

17. Rodman Ponikvar Ian 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:11.72
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:53.66 39.15 250m: 3:12.70 39.75 350m: 4:33.21 40.24

100m: 1:14.51 39.82 200m: 2:32.95 39.29 300m: 3:52.97 40.27 400m: 5:11.72 38.51

18. Lipolt Aleksander 09 PK Ljubljana 5:12.38
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 1:54.80 39.51 250m: 3:14.24 39.59 350m: 4:34.90 40.43

100m: 1:15.29 39.01 200m: 2:34.65 39.85 300m: 3:54.47 40.23 400m: 5:12.38 37.48
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19. Maher Nejc 09 PK Radovljica 5:12.48
50m: 36.56 36.56 150m: 1:55.40 39.77 250m: 3:15.10 39.70 350m: 4:34.36 39.36

100m: 1:15.63 39.07 200m: 2:35.40 40.00 300m: 3:55.00 39.90 400m: 5:12.48 38.12

20. Testen Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:14.27
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:54.55 40.28 250m: 3:15.52 40.03 350m: 4:37.01 39.62

100m: 1:14.27 39.79 200m: 2:35.49 40.94 300m: 3:57.39 41.87 400m: 5:14.27 37.26

21. Šumi Branilovič Vid 10 PK Radovljica 5:19.26
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 1:59.10 41.54 250m: 3:20.78 40.97 350m: 4:41.33 40.52

100m: 1:17.56 40.59 200m: 2:39.81 40.71 300m: 4:00.81 40.03 400m: 5:19.26 37.93

22. Janjić Andrija 10 Plivački klub "Borac" Banja Luka 5:24.25
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:59.18 42.22 250m: 3:22.52 41.67 350m: 4:44.62 41.07

100m: 1:16.96 40.77 200m: 2:40.85 41.67 300m: 4:03.55 41.03 400m: 5:24.25 39.63

23. Novak Jak 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 5:25.41
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:59.09 42.09 250m: 3:20.12 40.39 350m: 4:43.55 40.94

100m: 1:17.00 41.05 200m: 2:39.73 40.64 300m: 4:02.61 42.49 400m: 5:25.41 41.86

24. Vidović Lan 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:26.45
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 1:59.34 42.32 250m: 3:23.52 42.44 350m: 4:47.50 42.47

100m: 1:17.02 41.64 200m: 2:41.08 41.74 300m: 4:05.03 41.51 400m: 5:26.45 38.95

25. Komar Pucelj Žiga 07 PK Ljubljana 5:28.95
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 2:00.83 42.35 250m: 3:26.49 42.99 350m: 4:51.21 42.11

100m: 1:18.48 41.95 200m: 2:43.50 42.67 300m: 4:09.10 42.61 400m: 5:28.95 37.74

26. Aleš Urban 09 PK Ljubljana 5:32.68
50m: 38.89 38.89 150m: 2:05.42 44.14 250m: 3:31.14 42.74 350m: 4:54.77 41.91

100m: 1:21.28 42.39 200m: 2:48.40 42.98 300m: 4:12.86 41.72 400m: 5:32.68 37.91

27. Krapež Jakob 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 5:33.54
50m: 38.21 38.21 150m: 2:03.01 42.56 250m: 3:28.99 41.61 350m: 4:53.16 41.04

100m: 1:20.45 42.24 200m: 2:47.38 44.37 300m: 4:12.12 43.13 400m: 5:33.54 40.38

28. Podlogar Aleksander 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:33.57
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 2:00.60 43.71 250m: 3:28.12 44.04 350m: 4:55.10 43.34

100m: 1:16.89 41.12 200m: 2:44.08 43.48 300m: 4:11.76 43.64 400m: 5:33.57 38.47

29. Stražišar Vid 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:34.62
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:03.60 42.38 250m: 3:29.21 41.71 350m: 4:53.71 41.52

100m: 1:21.22 42.60 200m: 2:47.50 43.90 300m: 4:12.19 42.98 400m: 5:34.62 40.91

30. Dovžan Jure 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:36.80
50m: 39.05 39.05 150m: 2:05.38 42.98 250m: 3:31.85 43.05 350m: 4:56.28 42.02

100m: 1:22.40 43.35 200m: 2:48.80 43.42 300m: 4:14.26 42.41 400m: 5:36.80 40.52

31. Strojanšek Tristan 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:37.46
50m: 39.08 39.08 150m: 2:06.25 43.18 250m: 3:33.05 43.62 350m: 4:58.07 42.52

100m: 1:23.07 43.99 200m: 2:49.43 43.18 300m: 4:15.55 42.50 400m: 5:37.46 39.39

32. Smrečnik Ožbej 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 5:41.67
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:56.35 40.75 250m: 3:22.82 43.31 350m: 4:55.01 46.86

100m: 1:15.60 40.84 200m: 2:39.51 43.16 300m: 4:08.15 45.33 400m: 5:41.67 46.66

33. Kodermac Rok 10 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:42.53
50m: 39.53 39.53 150m: 2:04.41 43.23 250m: 3:33.14 44.68 350m: 5:01.29 44.46

100m: 1:21.18 41.65 200m: 2:48.46 44.05 300m: 4:16.83 43.69 400m: 5:42.53 41.24

34. Umićević Ognjen 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:43.08
50m: 38.71 38.71 150m: 2:04.52 43.18 250m: 3:33.73 44.61 350m: 5:02.01 44.07

100m: 1:21.34 42.63 200m: 2:49.12 44.60 300m: 4:17.94 44.21 400m: 5:43.08 41.07

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx
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Rojen Klub Rezultat

35. Jarkovič Lovro 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:49.72
50m: 40.47 40.47 150m: 2:13.83 46.75 250m: 3:43.14 43.38 350m: 5:10.25 42.14

100m: 1:27.08 46.61 200m: 2:59.76 45.93 300m: 4:28.11 44.97 400m: 5:49.72 39.47

36. Skvarča Aleksej 10 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 5:51.32
50m: 39.67 39.67 150m: 2:09.61 44.80 250m: 3:40.39 44.75 350m: 5:08.93 44.29

100m: 1:24.81 45.14 200m: 2:55.64 46.03 300m: 4:24.64 44.25 400m: 5:51.32 42.39

37. Jerše Jaka 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:15.37
50m: 42.51 42.51 150m: 2:17.05 47.63 250m: 3:52.19 47.36 350m: 5:28.19 48.37

100m: 1:29.42 46.91 200m: 3:04.83 47.78 300m: 4:39.82 47.63 400m: 6:15.37 47.18

38. Hus Jernej 10 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:16.07
50m: 41.66 41.66 150m: 2:18.38 47.99 250m: 3:54.90 46.74 350m: 5:29.03 46.11

100m: 1:30.39 48.73 200m: 3:08.16 49.78 300m: 4:42.92 48.02 400m: 6:16.07 47.04

39. Lavrih Oskar 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 6:20.09
50m: 42.20 42.20 150m: 2:20.68 49.68 250m: 3:57.05 47.21 350m: 5:34.48 49.06

100m: 1:31.00 48.80 200m: 3:09.84 49.16 300m: 4:45.42 48.37 400m: 6:20.09 45.61

40. Sever Rok 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 6:55.16
50m: 44.22 44.22 150m: 2:28.92 53.52 250m: 4:17.15 54.21 350m: 6:05.66 54.93

100m: 1:35.40 51.18 200m: 3:22.94 54.02 300m: 5:10.73 53.58 400m: 6:55.16 49.50

41. Gergeli Lev 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 6:59.89
50m: 42.21 42.21 150m: 2:29.85 54.22 250m: 4:18.81 53.96 350m: 6:07.40 52.41

100m: 1:35.63 53.42 200m: 3:24.85 55.00 300m: 5:14.99 56.18 400m: 6:59.89 52.49

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx

